– 1 – Revised 10/25/13
Product Description
These magnetic bases are available in 50, 66, or
85mm diameters, and contain powerful magnets
suitable for semi-permanent installation on metal
surfaces. The base is covered with a thin protective
layer to preserve finished surfaces, such as
those on automobiles, and is fully weatherized to

ANT-MAG-Bxx-xxx
Data Sheet by
Ordering Information
ANT-MAG-B50-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B50-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B50-TNC (with TNC connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-TNC (with TNC connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-TNC (with TNC connector)
19.1 mm
(0.75")
B50
50.0 mm